
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

99 

58 

88 

63 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Class 

FS 

SRF3 

FV 

SRF 

Name 

Ken De Nault 

O L Kinney 

Andrew Wolff 

Kevin Kopecky 

Hometown 

Cedar Falls IA 

Overland Park KS 

Readlyn IA 

Osceola NE 

Region 

DMV 

KCR 

DMV 

NEB 

Member_ID 

212023 

138899_0 

413804 

401670 

Make-Model 

Formula Mazda 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 3 

Citation FV 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Best Tm 

1:38.568 

1:44.834 

1:52.042 

1:58.838 

Best Speed 

81.446 

76.578 

71.652 

67.554 

In Lap 

5 

5 

7 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/23/2018 1:52:23 PM 

Chief of T&S: Joyce Hart & Candy Gerber 

Chief Steward: Keith Pfautz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

DMVR-NRSCCA Back to the Future Club Race 

3 - Open Wheel - F5 FS FV SRF SRF3 

Group 3 Sunday Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 9:55:06 

RPM 2.230 miles 

9/23/2018 09:50 

Back to the Future Club Race 18-R-5878-S

MiDiv Time Trial Championship 18-TT-5879-1S

Des Moines Valley & Nebraska Region SCCA

September 22 & 23, 2018


